Rank Competitor(s

Ice X-Quisite
2 Skate of Mind
3 Infinity

Club

Lower Mainland Synchronized SC
Vernon FSC
Pacific Ice Synchronized SC

Diane Kamagianis

Date:  4-Jan-2014

BC/YK Open Synchro & Adult Championships

Surrey, BC
2014.01.04 to 2014.01.04

Adult SYS Il Synchro

Category Result Summary

Section EP(0.5) EP
BC/YK 18.27 37.22
BC/YK 16.30 31.64
BC/YK 13.13 26.84

55.49
47.94
39.97

7:45:55PM

Susan Morriss




